

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7150-7151 OF 2003

MGMT., METTUR BEARDELL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN OF METTUR BEARDELL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7152 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22724 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5071 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.S. Gopala, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambrish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

aring for the Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel appe

on his legs when the appellant started his arguments at 11.40 AM and was

Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Agarwal)

Court Master Court Master